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No 2 JAQUEROD Francois Xavier (Rg=7)

In 32 3:37.523

Pass 73 6:14.726 1 2:37.203 *

Pass 92 7:22.394 2 1:07.668 *

Pass 110 8:29.124 3 1:06.730 *

Pass 128 9:35.795 4 1:06.671 *

Pass 145 10:41.332 5 1:05.537 *

Pass 164 11:46.346 6 1:05.014 *

Pass 182 12:51.619 7 1:05.273

In 198 14:05.979 8 1:14.360

Pass 216 16:00.483 9 1:54.504

No 6 KAMERER Loic (Rg=11)

Pass 11 1:51.938

Pass 28 3:05.066 1 1:13.128 *

Pass 47 4:15.161 2 1:10.095 *

Pass 64 5:24.382 3 1:09.221 *

Pass 80 6:32.256 4 1:07.874 *

Pass 99 7:39.904 5 1:07.648 *

Pass 116 8:47.128 6 1:07.224 *

Pass 134 9:53.840 7 1:06.712 *

Pass 152 11:00.462 8 1:06.622 *

Pass 172 12:07.528 9 1:07.066

Pass 190 13:14.418 10 1:06.890

No 7 GONCALVES Raphael (Rg=19)

Pass 82 6:45.997

Pass 102 7:59.842 1 1:13.845 *

Pass 122 9:11.268 2 1:11.426 *

Pass 140 10:22.620 3 1:11.352 *

Pass 160 11:32.451 4 1:09.831 *

Pass 178 12:41.670 5 1:09.219 *

Pass 194 13:51.075 6 1:09.405

Pass 208 15:00.587 7 1:09.512

No 8 MUHLMEYER Philippe (Rg=13)

Pass 25 3:01.119

Pass 44 4:13.231 1 1:12.112 *

Pass 62 5:22.342 2 1:09.111 *

Pass 78 6:30.187 3 1:07.845 *

Pass 96 7:37.802 4 1:07.615 *

Pass 115 8:44.787 5 1:06.985 *

Pass 133 9:51.639 6 1:06.852 *

Pass 151 10:58.933 7 1:07.294

Pass 171 12:06.159 8 1:07.226

Pass 189 13:13.636 9 1:07.477

Pass 204 14:21.239 10 1:07.603

No 9 MATHELOT Frédéric (Rg=4)

Pass 19 2:53.293

Pass 39 4:01.543 1 1:08.250 *

Pass 55 5:08.684 2 1:07.141 *

Pass 72 6:13.909 3 1:05.225 *

Pass 89 7:18.681 4 1:04.772 *

Pass 107 8:24.781 5 1:06.100

Pass 127 9:34.080 6 1:09.299

Pass 146 10:45.523 7 1:11.443

Pass 166 11:49.672 8 1:04.149 *

Pass 185 13:05.498 9 1:15.826

Pass 201 14:12.096 10 1:06.598

Pass 211 15:16.685 11 1:04.589

No 10 DYDUCH Jerome (Rg=15)

Pass 4 1:30.832

Pass 16 2:44.506 1 1:13.674 *

Pass 35 3:54.500 2 1:09.994 *

In 54 5:07.720 3 1:13.220

Pass 103 8:01.444 4 2:53.724

Pass 121 9:10.650 5 1:09.206 *

Pass 139 10:18.486 6 1:07.836 *

Pass 157 11:26.407 7 1:07.921

Pass 175 12:33.918 8 1:07.511 *

Pass 193 13:41.182 9 1:07.264 *

Pass 207 14:48.961 10 1:07.779

In 218 16:02.301 11 1:13.340

No 11 BERGERON Christophe (Rg=3)

Pass 18 2:52.404

Pass 36 3:59.239 1 1:06.835 *

In 57 5:10.409 2 1:11.170

In 90 7:21.055 3 2:10.646

Pass 120 9:05.599 4 1:44.544

Pass 138 10:10.043 5 1:04.444 **

Pass 158 11:30.152 6 1:20.109

Pass 176 12:34.275 7 1:04.123 *

No 13 CORDON Arnaud (Rg=6)

Pass 22 2:54.978

Pass 41 4:02.986 1 1:08.008 *

Pass 58 5:10.883 2 1:07.897 *

Pass 75 6:16.176 3 1:05.293 *

Pass 93 7:23.175 4 1:06.999

Pass 112 8:33.652 5 1:10.477

Pass 129 9:38.825 6 1:05.173 *

Pass 147 10:49.103 7 1:10.278

Pass 167 11:53.875 8 1:04.772 *

In 188 13:10.763 9 1:16.888
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No 14 HOFFMANN Aurélie (Rg=17)

Pass 17 2:49.545

Pass 38 4:00.939 1 1:11.394 *

In 59 5:13.790 2 1:12.851

Pass 101 7:51.875 3 2:38.085

In 119 9:03.417 4 1:11.542

Pass 148 10:49.527 5 1:46.110

Pass 169 11:58.246 6 1:08.719 *

Pass 187 13:07.092 7 1:08.846

Pass 203 14:15.159 8 1:08.067 *

Pass 213 15:23.643 9 1:08.484

No 21 FELGEROLLES Baptiste (Rg=10)

Pass 3 1:27.584

Pass 14 2:37.407 1 1:09.823 **

Pass 33 3:45.300 2 1:07.893 *

Pass 51 4:52.696 3 1:07.396 *

Pass 69 5:59.923 4 1:07.227 *

Pass 84 7:09.373 5 1:09.450

In 106 8:23.850 6 1:14.477

Pass 161 11:36.443 7 3:12.593

Pass 179 12:42.873 8 1:06.430 *

In 197 14:01.022 9 1:18.149

Pass 219 16:06.593 10 2:05.571

No 33 LATTUADA José (Rg=8)

Pass 10 1:48.926

Pass 24 3:00.140 1 1:11.214 *

Pass 43 4:10.426 2 1:10.286 *

Pass 61 5:18.790 3 1:08.364 *

Pass 77 6:25.324 4 1:06.534 *

Pass 95 7:31.271 5 1:05.947 *

Pass 114 8:37.224 6 1:05.953

Pass 132 9:44.024 7 1:06.800

Pass 149 10:50.305 8 1:06.281

Pass 168 11:56.824 9 1:06.519

Pass 184 13:03.091 10 1:06.267

Pass 200 14:08.976 11 1:05.885 *

Pass 210 15:14.901 12 1:05.925

No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude (Rg=20)

Pass 12 2:07.102

Pass 30 3:25.064 1 1:17.962 *

Pass 49 4:40.903 2 1:15.839 *

Pass 67 5:56.303 3 1:15.400 *

Pass 86 7:12.689 4 1:16.386

Pass 109 8:28.161 5 1:15.472

Pass 130 9:43.297 6 1:15.136 *

In 156 11:08.957 7 1:25.660

No 49 FAGUERET Denis (Rg=14)

Pass 23 2:56.535

Pass 42 4:06.071 1 1:09.536 *

Pass 60 5:14.343 2 1:08.272 *

Pass 76 6:22.075 3 1:07.732 *

Pass 94 7:29.741 4 1:07.666 *

Pass 113 8:36.834 5 1:07.093 *

Pass 131 9:43.745 6 1:06.911 *

Pass 150 10:50.783 7 1:07.038

Pass 170 11:58.823 8 1:08.040

Pass 186 13:06.062 9 1:07.239

Pass 202 14:13.622 10 1:07.560

Pass 212 15:20.577 11 1:06.955

No 58 BONNIN Kevin (Rg=1)

Pass 13 2:09.806

Pass 29 3:17.847 1 1:08.041 *

Pass 48 4:22.570 2 1:04.723 **

Pass 66 5:27.105 3 1:04.535 **

In 83 6:52.552 4 1:25.447

Pass 123 9:22.007 5 2:29.455

Pass 141 10:25.989 6 1:03.982 **

Pass 159 11:30.709 7 1:04.720

Pass 177 12:34.801 8 1:04.092

In 195 13:52.054 9 1:17.253

Pass 217 16:01.815 10 2:09.761

No 96 WORMSER Marc (Rg=9)

Pass 5 1:31.403

Pass 15 2:43.437 1 1:12.034 *

Pass 34 3:51.711 2 1:08.274 *

Pass 52 4:59.991 3 1:08.280

Pass 70 6:07.631 4 1:07.640 *

Pass 87 7:15.623 5 1:07.992

Pass 105 8:23.761 6 1:08.138

Pass 125 9:30.894 7 1:07.133 *

Pass 142 10:37.950 8 1:07.056 *

Pass 163 11:44.860 9 1:06.910 *

Pass 181 12:51.061 10 1:06.201 *

Pass 196 13:58.030 11 1:06.969

Pass 209 15:05.374 12 1:07.344

No 137 COLLET Joey (Rg=2)

Pass 9 1:47.027

Pass 20 2:53.634 1 1:06.607 **

Pass 37 4:00.431 2 1:06.797

Pass 53 5:05.725 3 1:05.294 *

Pass 71 6:12.960 4 1:07.235

Pass 88 7:18.136 5 1:05.176 *

In 111 8:30.816 6 1:12.680

Pass 136 9:57.972 7 1:27.156
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No 137 COLLET Joey (Rg=2)

Pass 154 11:02.018 8 1:04.046 *

Pass 173 12:12.212 9 1:10.194

Pass 191 13:16.601 10 1:04.389

Pass 205 14:21.591 11 1:04.990

Pass 214 15:26.620 12 1:05.029

No 162 PARMENT Jordan (Rg=18)

Pass 31 3:35.704

Pass 50 4:47.655 1 1:11.951 *

Pass 68 5:58.345 2 1:10.690 *

Pass 85 7:10.208 3 1:11.863

Pass 104 8:19.374 4 1:09.166 *

Pass 124 9:28.812 5 1:09.438

Pass 143 10:38.699 6 1:09.887

Pass 165 11:48.112 7 1:09.413

Pass 183 12:57.359 8 1:09.247

In 206 14:24.884 9 1:27.525

No 301 LE BAGOUSSE Patrice (Rg=16)

Pass 8 1:46.707

Pass 27 3:03.620 1 1:16.913 *

Pass 46 4:14.505 2 1:10.885 *

Pass 65 5:26.045 3 1:11.540

Pass 81 6:34.633 4 1:08.588 *

Pass 100 7:43.435 5 1:08.802

Pass 118 8:51.106 6 1:07.671 *

Pass 137 9:58.827 7 1:07.721

Pass 155 11:06.272 8 1:07.445 *

Pass 174 12:14.161 9 1:07.889

Pass 192 13:21.866 10 1:07.705

No 394 CHICOINE Kilian (Rg=12)

Pass 7 1:46.040

Pass 26 3:02.096 1 1:16.056 *

Pass 45 4:13.649 2 1:11.553 *

Pass 63 5:23.135 3 1:09.486 *

Pass 79 6:31.455 4 1:08.320 *

Pass 98 7:39.134 5 1:07.679 *

Pass 117 8:47.452 6 1:08.318

Pass 135 9:54.763 7 1:07.311 *

Pass 153 11:01.576 8 1:06.813 *

No 711 MATEO Herve (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:41.756

Pass 21 2:54.588 1 1:12.832 *

Pass 40 4:02.227 2 1:07.639 *

Pass 56 5:09.202 3 1:06.975 *

Pass 74 6:15.359 4 1:06.157 *

Pass 91 7:21.615 5 1:06.256

Pass 108 8:27.061 6 1:05.446 *

Pass 126 9:32.992 7 1:05.931

Pass 144 10:38.916 8 1:05.924

Pass 162 11:44.073 9 1:05.157 *

Pass 180 12:48.508 10 1:04.435 *

In 199 14:08.528 11 1:20.020

Pass 215 15:41.481 12 1:32.953


